PARAMAX® YHD SERIES
For Palm Oil Industry
Untitled-2   1Untitled-2   1 6/6/2023   4:04:02 pm6/6/2023   4:04:02 pm
Key products for palm oil mill
Key process in paml oil mill operation
PARAMAX® YHD080P3 PARAMAX® 9000
BEVEL BUDDYBOX®
SPEED REDUCER

Contents
Page
Kernel Expeller Drive
YHD080P3-LR-55.066
54.642
74,000
-
6
YHD-070P3-55.438
55.066 74,000
10
YHD090P3-RL-54.642
55.438
93,000
Screw Press Drive (P15)
YHD060P3SP-RL-55.391 55.391 48,000
YHD060P3SP-RL-78.456 78.456 45,000
Screw Press Drive (P20)
YHD080P3SP-RL-76.353 76.353 74,000 -
YHD070P3SP-RL-77.373 77.373 70,000
Digester Drive (3000L) YVA040P3DG-RL-57.962 57.962 18,000 -
Digester Drive (6000L) YVD060P3DG-RL-57.328 57.328 32,000 -
Empty Fruit Bunch Press
Drive
YHD080P3-LR-55.066 55.066 74,000 -
YHD070P3-RL-55.438 55.438 74,000
YHD090P3-RL-54.642 54.642 93,000
Thresher Drive PHA9045P3-RL-56 56.250 13,200 -
AMBIENT CONDITIONS
Ambient Temperature 10 °C - 50 °C
Ambient Humidity Under 85%

Thresher Drive
PHA9045P3-RL-56
Oil Bath
THRESHER DRIVE REDUCER SPECIFICATIONS
PHA9045P3-RL-56 56.250 105 35 375 2113200
1500
1000
27
18
36
24.5
ISO VG220/320/460
16
PARAMAX YHD Series For Palm Oil Industry.indd   15 23-May-17   3:14:12 PM
Untitled-2   17Untitled-2   17 6/6/2023   4:04:07 pm6/6/2023   4:04:07 pm
YHD090: 90kW-110kW EFB Press
High shock load capacity
YHD090: 75kW KCP 2nd Press
Long operation life
Applications